
2020 Community Council Members 

 

 

District 1: Term Ends (4-yr terms)  

Anna Palmer Dec 2022 palmeal0@sewanee.edu 

June Weber Dec 2020 juneweber@me.com 

   

District 2:   

Pamela Byerly Dec 2022 pbyerly@sewanee.edu 

Louise Irwin Dec 2020 lirwin@sewanee.edu 

   

District 3:   

Pixie Dozier Dec 2020 pixie.d@live.com 

Eric Keen Dec 2022 emkeen@sewanee.edu 

   

District 4:   

Mary Priestley Dec 2022 mpriestley0150@gmail.com 

Phil White Dec 2020 pwhite@sewanee.edu 

   

At-Large:   

Cindy Potter Dec 2020 cynthiadehondpotter@gmail.com 

Katherine Reed Dec 2022 kreed@sewanee.edu 

Theresa Shackelford Dec 2020 shackelfordt@bellsouth.net 

Paul Schutz Dec 2022 paulschutzjr@gmail.com 

   

Members appointed by 

the V-C 

(2-yr terms)  

Nancy Berner Dec 2020 nberner@sewanee.edu 

Sallie Green Dec 2020 sgreen@sewanee.edu 

Karen Singer Dec 2020 ksinger@sewanee.edu 

Shirley Taylor Dec 2020 staylor@sewanee.edu 

   

Students:   

Adam Foster – College  May 2021 fosteaw0@sewanee.edu 

Sarah Hess– SOT  May 2022 hessse0@sewanee.edu 

   

Ex Officio:   

Ruben E. Brigety   
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